

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XIA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6261/2014

STATE OF KERALA & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N. VIJAYAKUMARI

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 9023/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9020/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9215/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9219/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9221/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9224/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9225/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9226/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9236/2014  
Signature Not Verified

(With Office Report)

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2015.09.24  
15:38:24 SCT  
Reason:

C.A. No. 9237/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9239/2014  
Item No.100

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9243/2014

